
MIDWEEK CALENDAR January – April 2017 

24th January 2017 Tuesday 9 – 11am Club Day  

31st January Tuesday 9 – 11am Club Day  

7th February Tuesday 9 – 11am Coaching  

9th February Thursday 9 – 11am Club Day  

13th February Monday Interclub   

14th February Tuesday Interclub   

16th February Thursday 9 – 11am Club Day 

20th February Monday Interclub 
 

 

21st February Tuesday Interclub   

23rd February Thursday 9 – 11am Club Day  

27th February Monday Interclub 
 

 

28th February Tuesday Interclub   

 1st March Wednesday 9am                    Committee Meeting  

2nd March Thursday 9 – 11am Coaching  

6th March Monday Interclub   

7th March Tuesday Interclub   

9th March Thursday 9 – 11am Club Day  

13th March Monday Interclub   

14th March Tuesday Interclub   

16th March Thursday 9 – 11am Club Day  

20st March Monday Interclub  

21st March Tuesday Interclub   

23rd March Thursday 9 – 11am Club Day  

27th March Monday Interclub   

28th March Tuesday Interclub    

29th March Wednesday 9 am                 Committee Meeting  

30th March Thursday 9 – 11am Club Day  

3rd April Monday Interclub   

4th April Tuesday Interclub   

6th April Thursday 9– 11am CoachIng  

10th April Monday Interclub   

11th April Tuesday Interclub   

13th April Thursday 9 – 11am Club Day& End of Term 

14th April Friday EASTER   

 


